

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3749/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 21/03/2009 in CRLR No.
602/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GURPAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With Office Report for direction)

Date: 27/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s)

The Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the amount deposited in terms of order
dated 26th April, 2010 be put in a Fixed Deposit
Receipt initially for a period of six months in a
Nationalized Bank.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master