

ITEM NO.24

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. MANOJ JAIN

Criminal Appeal No(s). 269/2011

GURPAL SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-09-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhishek Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Yadav Narender Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

F.D.R. may be renewed for a further period of one year.

MANOJ JAIN  
Registrar

MG